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	  Engine Simulation Results
	

	 
	Rpm
	Power
	Torque
	Intake Manifold
Pressure
	Volumetric
Efficiency
	BMEP
Pressure
	 

	 
	1000
	60
	314
	15.08
	70.8
	109.4
	 

	 
	1500
	132
	462
	15.90
	86.5
	161.1
	 

	 
	2000
	208
	546
	16.69
	99.3
	190.4
	 

	 
	2500
	274
	576
	17.46
	108.4
	200.6
	 

	 
	3000
	335
	586
	18.20
	116.3
	204.2
	 

	 
	3500
	399
	598
	18.91
	122.5
	208.4
	 

	 
	4000
	450
	590
	19.59
	126.5
	205.7
	 

	 
	4500
	479
	559
	20.02
	126.3
	194.7
	 

	 
	5000
	471
	495
	19.86
	120.1
	172.4
	 

	 
	5500
	440
	421
	19.78
	112.0
	146.6
	 

	 
	6000
	401
	351
	19.75
	103.2
	122.3
	 

	 
	6500
	363
	293
	19.75
	95.9
	102.1
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